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U-21 Championship
2020/21 12th round, Match #83

Friday, 05.12.2020, 18:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 1°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1 : 3

«Ruh» Lviv

1 Chervinskyi Daniil
7 Bokyi Dmytro
15 Kochubynskyi Fedir
11 Korol Denys
6 Zhykhar Vladyslav
17 Mytiuk Pavlo
9 Osadchuk Pavlo
20 Mazur Yevhenii (C)
18 Kasabutskyi Dmytro
19 Husin Ivan
8 Novikov Bohdan

Substitutes
12 Kosenko Maksym
16 Bazilieiev Maksym
4 Shevchuk Artem
14 Biskub Sviatoslav

Coach
Burlaka Vladyslav

12 Babichyn Viktor (C)
27 Kharzhevskyi Petro
3 Veremiienko Oleh
26 Zeс David
10 Prytula Ostap
13 Stamenković Miloš
47 Kukharuk Andrii
11 Runich Vasyl
31 Layous Hisham
7 Kukharevych Mykola
9 Kozloskyi Sviatoslav

Substitutes
1 Zhyvytsia Pavlo
30 Hlibko Artem
90 Telikhovskyi Illia
19 Rudiuk Volodymyr
18 Volkov Danyil
25 Len Oleh
17 Sliusar Denys

Coach
Baranets Hryhorii

Referee:
Derevinskyi Oleksii
Assistant 1:
Dashko Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Chopilko Taras
4th Official:
Dorosh Vladyslav
Referee Observer:
Khiblin Ihor
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 12th round, Match #83
Friday, 05.12.2020, 18:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 1°C.

«Olimpik» Donetsk 1 : 3 «Ruh» Lviv
18' 10 Prytula Ostap

9 Osadchuk Pavlo 31'

45+1' 7 Kukharevych Mykola

1 Chervinskyi Daniil 45+1'

11 Korol Denys
4 Shevchuk Artem 46'

46' 10 Prytula Ostap
30 Hlibko Artem

17 Mytiuk Pavlo
16 Bazilieiev Maksym 46'

16 Bazilieiev Maksym 47'

1 Chervinskyi Daniil
12 Kosenko Maksym 50'

58' 7 Kukharevych Mykola

62' 3 Veremiienko Oleh

64' 13 Stamenković Miloš
90 Telikhovskyi Illia

64' 47 Kukharuk Andrii
19 Rudiuk Volodymyr

67' 90 Telikhovskyi Illia

79' 19 Rudiuk Volodymyr

8 Novikov Bohdan 83'

8 Novikov Bohdan 84'

Legend
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